
Hydrilla Chemicals and Automated Injection and Control System

Invitation to Bid 23-04

February 23, 2023 @ 2:00p.m.CT

Qty.

December 31, 2023 (Year 1)

`

Warranty Period:    

SePRO CORPORATION TOTAL PRICEDescription

SePRO Sonar One 40 lb. bags

Automated Injection and 

Control System
1

$18,300.00 $18,300.00

$2,503,590.36

Central Arkansas Water

INVITATION TO BID

$298.37 $157,539.36

65,700
$35.43 $2,327,751.00

SePRO Genesis .5 per gal. 528


